
2024 Spitfire Trophy

River Ribble

Results are provisional as of 17:58 on June 24, 2024

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY 2024 Spitfire Trophy Race 

1

23/06/2024 12:50

2024 SpitfireTrophy Race 

2

23/06/2024 12:50

Total Nett

1st OK 2035 S Begley  1100 1 1 2 2

2nd WAYFARER (No Spinnaker) 9786 B Sutherland P Clarke 1153 2 3 5 5

3rd 2000 2583 L Richardson P Prince 1118 3 4 7 7

4th WAYFARER 11231 A Lanigan  1109 7.0 RET 2 9 9

5th LASER BAHIA 805 G Lanagan  1095 4 6 10 10

6th RS QUEST 3089 A Gallagly P & H Dilks 1110 5 5 10 10

2024 Spitfire Trophy Race 1 - 23/06/2024 at 12:50

Start: 2024 Spitfere Trohy Race 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Course: 7p, 6p, 9p, Line, Wind dir: WNW, Ave wind: 8 mph

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1 OK 2035 S Begley  1100 2230 1 0:33:47 1

2 WAYFARER (No Spinnaker) 9786 B Sutherland P Clarke 1153 3222 1 0:46:34 2

3 2000 2583 L Richardson P Prince 1118 3267 1 0:48:42 3

4 LASER BAHIA 805 G Lanagan  1095 3217 1 0:48:58 4

5 RS QUEST 3089 A Gallagly P & H Dilks 1110 3388 1 0:50:52 5

6 WAYFARER 11231 A Lanigan  1109 RET 3  7

2024 SpitfireTrophy Race 2 - 23/06/2024 at 12:50

Start: 2024 SpiitfireTrohy Race 2, Finishes: Elapsed time, Course: 7p, 6p, 9p, LINE, Wind dir: WSW, Ave wind: 8 mph

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1 OK 2035 S Begley  1100 3153 3 0:47:46 1

2 WAYFARER 11231 A Lanigan  1109 3262 3 0:49:01 2

3 WAYFARER (No Spinnaker) 9786 B Sutherland P Clarke 1153 3618 3 0:52:18 3

4 2000 2583 L Richardson P Prince 1118 2811 2 1:02:51 4

5 RS QUEST 3089 A Gallagly P & H Dilks 1110 2837 2 1:03:54 5

6 LASER BAHIA 805 G Lanagan  1095 2877 2 1:05:41 6

 

2024 Spitfire Trophy Dinghies

1


